
Branch: ME-A 
S Nd Roll No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

10 
11 

12 

13 

14 

16 

7 21A31A0307 JADABALA SRIRAMA SURYAPRAKASH 

17 

18 

20 
21 

22 

21A31A0313 BOBBILI VIJAY DURGA RAO 
21A31A0314 BODDAPATI MADHUSUDHAN 

521A31 A0315 |BONDAPALLI ABHIRAM 

23 
24 
25 
26 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 

27 

Key list for ll B.Tech l semester 2022-23 : HOD's are requested to verify the same. 

28 

19 21A3 1A0319 DANTULURI ASHISH VARMA 
21A31 A0320 DASARI RAMBABU 
21A31A0321 |DESAMSETTI GYANA PRAKASH 

21A31A0322 GUBBALA RAVI SAI KIRAN 

29 

30 

Student Name 

|21A31A0301 ALLU GAYATHRI DEVI 
21A31A0302 DONAM KAVYA SRI 

ACADEMIC YEAR:2022-23 

21A31A0303 lG NAGA MANI RAMYA 
21A31A0304 |THOTA KRUPA JYOTHI 
21A31A0305Y TEJASWI 

21A31A0306 |ABBIREDDY SAI 

21A31 A0324 GUNDU JASWANTH NARAYANA 
21A31A0325 |ILLA DIVYA PRAKASH 
21A31A0326 JAYAVARAPU NAGA RA.JESH 
21A3 I A0327 KANTREDDY SIVA SAI 
21A31A0328 |KARRI RAMBABU 
21A31A0329 KARUMANCHI KARTHIK 
21A31A0330 MADDI CHANDRA SEKHAR 
21A31 A0331 MANGAM AJAY KUMAR 

3121A3 1 A0332 MANGINA THARUN 

21A31A0308AKULA HEMANTH RAJA 
21A31A0309 |ANIUSURI TARAKA SAI SURYA VENKATA SIVA 

| 21A31A0310APPANA MAHESH ADITYA 

21A31A0311 BANDARLANKA SATYA SAI 
21A31A0312 |BANDI AJAY SHANKAR 

21A31A03 16 |CHAPPIDI SARATH KUMAR 
21A31A0317 CHEERLA BALAJI SRINIVASU 
21A31A0318 CHEVVAKULA SAI VAMSI 

Signature of Class Teacher HOD 

KAEERING 
Co) 

MECH-HOD 

SURAMPNS 

IIB.TECH I Semester (R 20) 

S N Roll No. Student Name 

3221A31A0333 MEDISETTI RAMESH 

33|21A31A0334 MOHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ KHAN 
34 21A31A0335 MOHAMMED ABDUL KHADAR GILANI 

35 21A31A0336 NAMU KARTHIK 
36 21A31A0337 |NELLIMARLA SAI RAJESH 
3721A31A0338 PAKA MADHU MANOHAR 
3821A31A0339PALLA HEMANTH KUMAR 
39 21A31A0340 |P DVV RAMAKISHORE 
40 21A31A0341 |P SAI NARENDRA 

21A31A0342 |PEDIREDLA VENKATESH 
42 21A31A0343 |P CHAITANYA ANIL 

4321A31A0344|P VENKATESWARA RAO 
44 21A31A0345 |P JAGADEESWARUDU 
45 |21A3IA0346 PUJARI RUPESH 
46 21A3 1 A0347 PUNNAM YESU 
47 

41 

22A35A0301|DONDAPATI VIJAYA SUKRUTHI 
4822A35A0302|VASAMSETTI MALLIKA 
49 22A35A0303|ANNAMDEVULA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA 
50 22A35A0304|AYITHIREDDY BHAVANI RAJA 

5122A35A0305|BADE VENKATA SHIVA KARTHIK 
5222A35A0306|BELLAPU VASU 
5322A35A0307 BHARTHALA SUBRAHMANYASWAMY 
54 22A35A0308|DIMMALA SIDDARDHA 
55 |22A35A0309|GAJJI UMA MAHES WARA RAO 
56 22A35A0310|GURRE ASHOK 
57 l22A35A0311|KADALI SANJAY KUMAR 
5822A35A0312|KAPAVARAPU UMAMAHESH 

59 22A35A0313|KOMARADA ANIL KUMAR 
6022A35A0314|KOMMUKURI PRAVEEN 
61 22A35A0315|LELLA LAKSHMI SATYANARAYANA 

Controller of 
Examinations Principal 



Branch: ME-B 
S No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

10 

11 

4 

6 21A31A0353S SATYA ANANTHA KUMAR 

15 

7 21A31A0354 sYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN 

17 

19 

20 

21 

23 

12 21A3IA0359 lY CH KRISHNA CHOWDARY 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A) : Surampalem 

3 21A31A0360 YARRA DURGA VENKATA KRISHNA 

21A31A0361 ABBIREDDY VEERA PRABHAS 

24 

Key list for I| B.Tech I semester 2022-23 : HOD's are requested to verify the same. 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-23 

26 

Roll No. 
21A31A0348 PyNDA SARATH 

27 

28 

Student Name 

21A31A0349 ROBBA RITHWIK 

1621A31A0363 BALLA ABHIRAM 

29 

21A31A0350SAHUKARI VIJAY KUMAR 

30 

21A31A0351SANA VINAY KUMAR 

31 

21A31A0352 /SANKU JASWANTH CHARAN 

1821A3 1A0365 BODDU DURGA PRASAD 

32 

21A31A0355 PEPAKAYALA DINESH 
21A31A0356THOGARU DURGA MANI GOVIND 

21A31A0357 THOTA DHANUSH 

22 21A3IA0369 K R GANESH KUMAR 

21A31A0358 |T SRI JAIYANTH KOWSHIK 

21A31A0371 KALVAKOLANU RAJ KUMAR 
2521A3 IA0372 K NAGA RAMAKRISHNA 

21A31A0373 KONA MURALI KRISHNA 
21A31A0374 |K PRAVEEN SRIKANTH 

21A3 IA0375 |M VIJAY KUMAR 
21A31A0376 M SAI NARESH 
21A31A0377MATTA SRI AMMAYYA 

21A31A0362 BADUGU LIKHILBABU 

21A31A0364 BHARGAV MANIKANTA MEENAVALLI 

21A31A0366 CH SAI DURGA KISHORE 

21A31 A0367 B SRI SURYA KALYAN 

21A31A0368 |D DHARMARAJU 

21A3 1A0370 KV SUBRAHMANYAM 

21A31A0378 MATTAPARTHI KISHORE 
21A31A0379 MANEPALLI BHAVANNARAYANA 

Signature of Class Teacher HOD/ 

RING COL 

MECH-MOD 

S No 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

41 

40 21A31A0387 SEELAM BIHASKAR SAI RAM 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

51 

52 

53 

I|B.TECHI Semester (R 20) 
Student Name Roll No. 

21A31A0380 NAGABATHULA MANOHAR 

21A3|A0381 NANDIKOLLA SATISH 

21A31A0382 PERAPU ANAND RAO 
21A31A0383 |PEYYALA MANIKANTA 
21A31A0384 RANDI JOHN WESLY 

21A31A0385 SAI DURGA NISHITH M 

22A35A0316 |LOKAREDDY DURGA SRI VENKATA SAI 
22A35A0317 NAMBU SRI VENKATA SIVA SAI LAKSHMAN POY AL 

50 22A35A0318 |PEDAGADI SANTOSH KUMAR 

21A31A0386 S PNVENKATA SA KUMAR 

56 

57 

2143|A0388 SIRIKIABHIRAM 

58 

21A31A0389 TATAPUDI ANIL 

21A31A0390 T V VENKATA SATYA SAI 

21A31A0391 YARAKA SRI VENKAT VASU 

21A31A0392 YEDIDHA CHAITANYA 
21A31A0393 K GAGAN VENKAT JAYANTH 

21A31A0394 K BHASKARA MANIKANTA 

5422A35A0322 PULI HARI SANKAR 

22A35A0319 PENKE JAGAN MOHAN 

55 22A35A0323 RAMAVATH ARUN KUMAR NAIK 

|22A35A0324 SABBAVARAPU NOOKA SUBRHAMANYAM 

22A35A0325SAI VARMA KONDURI 

22A35A0320 |PICHIKA BALAJI SAI MANIKANTA 
22A35A0321 PITHANI VEERA NAVEEN 

22A35A0326 |SHAIK HABIBUL REHMAN 

5922A35A0327 |UNDURTHI BHARATH KALYAN 
6022A35A0328 |UPPALA PAVAN SAI 
61 22A35A0329YALLAB0YINA SIVA SHANKARA VEERA PRASAD 

6222A35A0330 PITCHUKA PAVAN 
6322A35A0331 MARKANDA RAGHAVENDRA 

Contoler of 
Exaninatiois Principal 



Branch: ME-A 
S No 

4 

6 

7 

12 

1 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Roll No. 

20A31A0320 |KANTAM NAGA DEVI VARA PRASAD 

20A31A0321 KANTASPURTHI MANOJ KUMAR 
20A31A0322|K HARI VENKATA DORABABU 

2320A31A0323KARAKA RAKESH 

31 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 

32 

Key list for Ill B.Tech I semester 2022-23 : HOD's are requosted to verify the same. 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-23 

33 

Student Name 

20A31A0301 |G SRI UMA SAI SAHANA ISHWARYA 
20A31A0302\GUNAPALLI V VK SAI MADHURI 
20A31A0303 KOKKIRIMETLA JYOTHI 
20A31A0304MUPPIDI PRIYANKA 
20A31A0305s CH S V NOOKARATNAM 
20A31A0306|YESURI SIVA KASI RAJA KANTHA 
20A31A0307|A SIVA SATYA NARAYANA VARMA 
20A31 A0308ANKAM SAI 

24 20A3 IA0324 KASINA MANIKANTA SWAMY 

20A31A0309 BADIPATI NARAYANA SANDEEP 
20A31A0310CHVVLAKSHMI VEMPA SAI RAM 
20A31A0311DANGETI RAM GOPAL TARUN KUMAR 

20A31A0312|DONDAKULA DHEERAJ VEERENDRA 
20431A0313ELISETTI SURENDRA 
20A31 A0314GANDEPALLI ABHISHEK RAJ 

20A31A0315|GOLLAKOTI VEERA BABU 

20A31A0316GORIJALA NANDU GANESH 

20A31 A0317|GUNTAMUKKULA SIVA RAM KUMAR 

20A31A0318|JALAGAM SAl KIRAN 
20A31A0319 JUVVALA KOTI ABHISHEK 

20A31A0325 |KASULA BAPIRAJU 
20A31A0326 |KOLA SRI CHAKRA VINAY 
20A31A0327 |KONDETI CHANDRA LOKESH 

3020A3 1A0330 |KORUKONDA NAVEEN RAJ 

20A31A0328 |KOPPADI GIRIDHAR 

20A31A0329 |KORANGI VENKATA SAI NAVADEEP 

20A31A0331|LEELA ADITYA PAPPU 
20A31 A0332 MADABALA VENKATARAYUDU 

20A31A0333 MANDAVALLI SANTOSH SHANMUKH 

Signatùre of°Class Teacher 

AMEERNG 

MECH-MOD) 

URAUOALE 

S No 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

47 20A31A0347 SADHANALA VEERENDRA 

56 

57 

58 

59 

61 

62 

Roll No. 

63 

|IB.TECH I Semester (R 20) 
Student Name 

20A31A0334 MARNI DEEP CHAND 

64 

20A31A0335 N SURYA SATYANARAYANA 
20431A0336 NAIDU NAGA SURYA 
20A31A0337 NAMBARI BANGARU SAI 

20A31A0338 NANEPALLI PAVAN KUMAR 
20A31A0339 NEDULLA CHARAN KUMAR 

20A31A0340 |NEELAM VASU 
20A31A0341 |PALADI S G VENKATA VIJAY 

20A31A0342 PARUPALLI RAJESH 
20431A0343 PILLI JASWANTH SURESH 

20A31A0344 |RAJAM SAI SURAJ 
20A31A0345 RAMISETTI HARI SATYA NAVEEN 
20A31A0346 RRAMALINGESWARA RAO 

20A31A0348 SANDRANA HARI NARAYANA 
|SS VENKATA 

20A31 A0349 IDINESHUDAYKUMAR 
20A31A0350 SEKOLU NAGASATHIBABU 

60 21A35A0304 VISHNUBOYINA SRAVANTHI 
21A35A0305 BHOOMIREDDY KOTESWAR RAO 

20A31A0351 S V VENKATA BHANU GANESH 
20A31 A0352 |SUNKAVALLI JAYARAM 

20A31A0353 |TUMU HARI NARAYANA 

20A31A0354 VADREVU KOWSIK 
20A31 A0355 VANAPALLI SRI RAM 

20A31A0356|YERRA SAI SANJAY 

21A35A0301 PALIKA HEMA PRIYA 

21A35A0302 PITLA LAKSHMANI 

21A35A0303 |PONNADA MOHANA 

21A35A0306 |DUDEKULA RAFI 
21A35A0307 |D V NARAYANA 
21A35A0308 |P D MALLA CHANDRA PRASANTH 

6521A35A0309 siGIREDDI RAVI KUMAR 

Controller of 
ENaminations Principal 



Branch: ME-B 
S No 

2 

4 

5 

10 

11 

15 

16 

eelaaaaaaaaa= 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

13 20A3 I A0369 DARABOINA SATISH 

26 

14 20A3 1A0370DODDIPATLA LEELA SAI 

27 

28 

Roll No. 

29 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 

30 

Key list for ll B.Tech I semester 2022-23: HOD's are reguested to verify the same. 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-23 

17 |20A3 1 A0373 ERANKIVSSKAMESWARA SASTRY 

31 

Student Name 

20A31 A0357AKULA PAVAN 

20A31 A0358]BARRE SURYA RAM 

20A31A0350BATHULA JASPERLOY 

20A31A0360 BEERA MANOHAR 

20A3 1A0361 BINDANA SRI SAI UPENDRA 
20A31A0362BODIREDDY NAGA SESHU 

20A31A0363 BONGUSANJAY 

20A3I A0364CHELLURI DILEEP KUMAR 

20A31A0365lCH CHANDRA SRI MUNEESWAR 

20A31A0366 CHINTA NKHITH 
20A31A0367CHINTAPALLI TEJA 

20431 A0368 CHODAVARAPU MANOHAR 

20A31 A0371D VENKATA SURYA NARAYANA 

20A31 A0372 ELIPE RAVI CHANDRA 

20A31A0374GANDHAM SURYA VAMSI 

20431A0375 GATTI RATNA SALMAN RAJU 

20A31 A0376GEDDADA YESHWANTH RUDRA 

20A31A0377/GURRAM PREM SAGAR 

20A31A0378|KAKILETI KUMAR VENKATA RAHUL 

20A31 A0379 KATTA MAHESH SANJAY 
20A31A0380KOPPISETTI SIVA RAJA 

20A31 A0381 |MASA SIMON AUGUSTINE 

20A31A0382|MIRIYALA SAI ESWAR 
20A31A0383MOSALI RAHUL CHANDU 

20A31 A0384 MURAPAKA VEERA SIVANANDA SAI 

20A31A0385 |PALLIBOINA MURALI GANGADHAR 

20A31A0386|PALURI RAMESH BABU 

20A31 A0387 |PASUPULETI KALYAN 

Signature of Class Teaclher HODEKin C 
MECH-HOD) 

SURAMPINS 

S No 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

aaaaaaaasa 

Roll No. 

20A31A0388 

20A31A0389 

20A31A0392 

62 

IIIB.TECHI Semester (R 20) 
Student Name 

PEDAGADI VV SATYA MANI KONDA 

BABU 

20A31A0390 |PRINCE SURYA PRASANTH BONDADA 

PILLA SRNVENKATA DURGA SA 

KRISHNA 

|SAMBATHULA RAVINDRANATH 

TAGORE 

20A31A0393 SAYED NOOR AHAMAD MOHIDDIN 

20A31A0394 |SEELAMGANESH 

21A35A03 14 DOSURI GUNA CHANDRA SRI KAILASH 

21A35A0315 JAGARAPU GUNA VISHNU VAMSI 

50 21A35A03 16 KATTA DIVYA TEJA 

51 21A35A03 17 |K. SURYA CHAKRAVARTHI 

52 21A35A03 18|K. ARAVIND 

20A3IA0395 SHAIK ABDUL KHADAR JILANI 

20A31A0397 |SINGAM SAI SAGAR 

20A3IA0398T VEERA VENKATA DURGA 

20A31A0399THOTA SAI KIRAN 
20A31 A03A0|VENNAPU MANIKANTA 

20A31A03A1/VULAVALA RAVIKIRAN 

20A3IA03A2|YARLA KRISHNARJUN 

21A35A0311 BEZAWAD SEKHAR 

21A35A03 12 BOKKA DEEPAK 
21A35A0313DINDETI KARTHIK 

Controller of 

Examinations 

53 21A35A0319 LANKADI SATYA VEERA SAMITH 

54 21A35A0320 MATTALA HEMANTH KUAMR 

55 21A35A0321 |O. RAJESH 

56 21A35A0322 |PECHETTI KRISHNA 

57 21A35A0324 PUDI ASHOK SAI 

58 21A35A0325 |SANGADI SRINU 

59 21A35A0326 |SHAIK MANSUR ALI 

60 21A35A0327 |SURADA SAI 

61 21A35A0329 |VASAMSLTTI CHANDRA CHARAN 

21A35A0330YALLA RAJESH 

Principal 



Branch :ME-A 
SNo 

5 

13 

l6 

I9 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

23 

26 

27 

28 

Koll Ne 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 
Key list for VB.Tech I semester 2022-23 : HOD's are requested to verify the same. 

ACADEMIC YEAR:2022-23 

19431AD301 APSANISRIKKUTHYA 
19A3A02 IKOoVVADLSALNAGARAINA PRIYA 

Sent Nare 

19431A0303 IKUMPAILA SRAVANI 
I9A31AD3(4 ROUTHU SRIHIHA 
$941A30s RI HARSHIIHA ALIBILLI 

19A3IA307 

19A31A 308 

19A3A0 306ADAPA LEELA RENUKADE\I 
4i LAD4 ENKANIDORI 

ANMARTHI HARI SIV ANRISIENA 

19431AG7I0 BADAPATI DHANA ViJAY 

1943IA0311 BANDARLU SIDHARDHA 

19431A312 B4ANDI SURYANARAYANA MURTHY 

1943AO313 3EJAWADA UPENDRA 

i9431AG514 DANDI NARENDRA 
19431A0315 D4S ARI ANIBABU 

I943IA016 jGANDEPALLI MANIKANTA 

19431A0317 GANDHAM KUSIRAU 

19A3140318 GANDI RAM SUBASH 

1943lA0319 GANTASALA VEERAVENKATA SAI TARUN 

194314I320 iGONABOINA SAI SAMPATH 

1943140322 |ARAJAPU CHARAN 

19431A0323 IKADIYALA MANKANTA SRI VIDYA DHANESH 

19431AC324 |KARRI NITESH 
19431A0325 KUTI SANDEEP KUMAR 

19431AO326 IMADDIPUDI VENKATA SUNEEL KUMAR 

19431A0327 MAGAPU SIVA GANESH 

1943!428 MANDA TEA VSWANADHA PAVAN KUMAR 

19431A0329 |MATCHA GOW THAM VEERENDRA 

19A31A0339 MEDISETTI EBENEZER 

1943140331 MUPPIDI RAJA REDDY 

Sigature of Class Teacher PRAGAT EERING cOLLE 

MECH-MOCD 

SURAMWPALED 

SNo. 

37 

34 

5 

37 

39 

40 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

50 

51 

32 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

Rol! No. 

19A3!AU332 

19A31A0333 
19A31AO334 

19A31A0335 

19431Ae336 
19A31A0387 

19A31A0318 

19A31AO19 

IVB.IECHI Semester (R 19) 

Student Nane 

NAGA PAVAN SAI BALIRI DDY 

NALLURI VARUN IUA 
NANDIPATI SAISURYA BABU 

NEL APATI SIDHARTHA ROY 

PALIVELA NAVEEN 
PENKEY SUVENNAA AKHII 

PIN APATRUN OGIV ARASAi PRADEEP 

POLAVARAPUNAGENDRA 

19A31A0340 |PONNADA PAUL RAUESH 
19A31A0341 PULUGU RAJABABU 

19A31A0342 PUTTA SATYA SESHA BHANU PRASAD CHOWDARY 

19A31A0343 RAGU JAYA RAMSAI 

19A31A0344 REDDI VENKATA SRI PAVAN 

19A31A0345 RONGALA SIVA SANKAR SURYA PRAKASH 

19A31A0346 SKUMARA KAILLASH SAI RAJ 

19A31A0347 SAKAMURI VENKATA KARTHIKESH KUMAR 

19A31A0348 SANDRANI DURGA PRASAD 

19A31A0349 SANIPILLI MURALI VEERA VENKATA SAL 

19A31A0351 sRANGU RAGHAVENDRAS \UNUMARA MALI ESv ARAA 

19A31A0352 TRAJKUMAR 

19A31A0353TAMIRI HARISH 
19A31A0354 TSALIKI DIWAKAR 

Controller of 

Examinations 

19A31A0355 VELAMARTHI PURNA SHIVA SHANKAR 

19A31A0356YEDIDA SAI MANI KUMAR 

20A35A0301GOVARDHANAM APARNA 

20A35A0302 PALEPU YUVA SRIDEVI SANJANA 

20A35A0304 MENETI RAJESWARI 

60 20A35A0305 MANGAM SAATHVICK 

Principal 

19A31AO350 SARELLA BHANU PRAKASH 

20A35A0303 KOTHURI RATNA KUMARI 
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Branch: ME-A 
S Nd 

2 

Roll No. 
1|21A31A0301 ALLUGAYATHRI DVI 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

11 

12 
13 
14 

18 

21 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A): Surampalem 

24 

Key list for l B.Tech ll semester 2022-23 : HOD's are requested to verify the same. 
ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022-23 

21A31A0309ANUSURITARAKASA SURYA VENKATA SIVA 
10 |21A3|A0310APPANA MAHESH ADITYA 

21A31A0311BANDARLANKA SATYA SAI 
21A31A0312 BANDI AJAY SHANKAR 
21A31A0313 |BOBBILI VIJAY DURGA RAO 
21A31A03 14 BODDAPATI MADHUSUDHAN 

21A31A0315 BONDAPALLI ABHIRAM 
16 21A31A0316 |CHAPPIDI SARATH KUMAR 

1721A3IA0317CHEERLA BALAJI SRINIVASU 
21A31A0318 CHEVVAKULA SAI VAMSI 

1921A31A0319 DANTULURI ASHISH VARMA 
2021A31A032o DASARI RAMBABU 

30 
31 

21A31A0302 DoONAM KAVYA SRI 

Student Name 

21A31A0303 lGNAGA MANI RAMYA 
21A31A0304 THOTA KRUPA JYOTHI 
21A31A0305 y TEJASWn 

21A3IA0321 |DESAMSET TI GYANA PRAKASH 
22 21ASIA0322 GUBBALA RAVI SAI KIRAN 
23 21AS140324 GUNDU JASWANTH NARAYANA 

21A3 IA0325 ILLA DIVYA PRAKASH 
25 21A31A0326 AYAVARAPU NAGA RAJESH 
26 21A3IA0327 KANTREDDY SIVA SAI 
27 21A31 A0328 KARRI RAMBABU 
2821A31A0329 |KARUMANCHI KARTHIK 
2921A3 1 A0330 MADDI CHANDRA SEKHAR 

21A31A0331 MANGAM AJAY KUMAR 
21A3 IA0332MANGINA THARUN 

21A31A0306 ABBIREDDY SAI 
21A31A0307 ADARALA SRIRAMA SURYAPRAKASH 

21A31A0308AKULA HEMANTH RAJA 

Signature of Class Teacher 

RAGAT 

HOD 
NEERING cOL 

MECH-N00 

l| B.TECH II Semester (R 20) 
Student Name 

3221A3IA0383MEDISETTI RAMESH 
S Nd Roll No. 

3321A3 LA0334}MOHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ KHAN 
3421A3iA0335]MOHAMMED ABDUL. KHADAR GILANI 
3521A3IA0336|NAMU KARTHIK 
3621A3|A0337NELLIMARLA SAI RAJESH 
3721A31A0338 PAKA MADHU MANOHAR 
3821A3IA0339|PALLA HEMANTH KUMAR 
3921A31A0340 PDVVRAMAKISHORE 
4021A3lA034L|P SANARENDRA 
4121A3IA0342|PEDIREDLA VENKATESH 

4221A31A0343 P CHAITANYA ANIL 
21A31A0344 |P VENKATESWARA RAO 

44 21A31A0345 P JAGADEESWARUDU 
45 21A3IA0346 PUJARI RUPESH 

43 

46 21A3IA0347 PUNNAM YESU 
47 22A35A0301|DONDAPATI VIJAYA SUKRUTHI 
48 |22A35A0302|VASAMSETTI MALLIKA 
49 22A35A0303|ANNAMDEVULA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA 
50 22A35A0304|AYITHIREDDY BHAVANI RAJA 
51 22A35A0305|BADE VENKATA SHIVA KARTHIK 
5222A35A0306|BELLAPU VASU 

53 22A35A0307|BHARTHALA SUBRAHMANYASWAMY 
54 22A35A0308|DIMMALA SIDDARDHA 
5522A35A0309 GAJJI UMA MAHESWARA RAO 

56 22A35A0310lGURRE ASHOK 
57 22A35A0311|KADALI SANJAY KUMAR 
58 22A35A0312 KAPAVARAPU UMAMAHESH 
59 22A35A0313|KOMARADA ANIL KUMAR 
60 22A35A0314|KOMMUKURI PRAVEEN 
61 22A35A0315 LELLA LAKSHMI SATYANARAYANA 

Controller of 
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No. 
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10 

1! 

2 21A31A0349 ROBBA RITHWIK 

12 

13 

3 21A31A03S0 SAHUKARI VIJAY KUMAR 

4 21A31A0351 SANA VINAY KUMAR 

14 

15 

16 

17 

20 

21 

19 

Key list for II B.TECH I Semester 2022-23. HOD's are Requested to verify the same. 
Branch: ME-B 

Reg. No. 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A) : Surampalem 

21A31A0348 PYNDA SARATH 

Name of the Student 

Academi Year 2022-23 

21A31A0352 SANKU JASWANTH CHARAN 

21A31A0353 SIDDA SATYA ANANTHA KUMAR 
21A31 A0354 SYED MUJAHID HUSSAIN 

21A31A0358 

21A3140355PEPAKAYALA DINESH 
21A31A0356 THOGARU DURGA MANI GOVIND 

21A31A0357 THOTA DHANUSH 
TIRUKKOVALLURI SRI JAIYANTH KOWSHIK 

21A31A0359 YANNANA CHAITANYA KRISHNA CHOWDARY 

21A31A0360 YARRA DURGA VENKATA KRISHNA 
21A31A0361 ABBIREDDY VEERA PRABHAS 
21A31A0362 BADUGU LIKHILBABU 
21A31A0363 BALLA ABHJRAM 
21A31A0364 BHARGAV MANIKANTA MEENAVALLI 
21431A0365 BODDU DURGA PRASAD 
21431A0366 CHALLA SAI DURGA KISHORE 
21A31A0367 BURRA SRI SURYA KALYAN 
21A31A0368 DUPALLI DHARMARAJU 

Signature of Class Teacher 

21A31A0369 KADIYALA RUPANANDA GANESH KUMAR 
23 1 21A31 A0370 KAKARAPARTHI VENKATA SUBRAHMANYAM 
24 21A3 I A0371 KALVAKOLANU RAJ KUMAR 

29 

No. 
25 21A31A0372 KOMALI NAGA RAMAKRISHNA 
26 21A3IA0373 KONA MURALI KRISHNA 
27| 21A31A0374 |KURADA PRAVEEN SRIKANTH 
28 21A3IA0375 MADHAVARAPU VIJAY KUMAR 

21A31A0376 MASAKAPALLI SA NARESH 
30 21A31A0377 MATTA SRI AMMAYYA 
31 

S 

32 

34 

21A31A0379 MANEPALLI BHAVANNARAYANA 
33 21A31A0380 NAGABATHULA MANOHAR 

35 
36 

37 
38 

40 

Reg. No. 

44 

45 

21A31A0378 MATTAPARTHI KISHORE 

46 

21A31A0381 

47 

II B.TECHI Semester (R20) 
Name of the Student 

21A3 1A0382 
21A3 1A0383 

21A31A0385 SAI DURGA NISHITH MEDISETTI 
39 21A31A0386 SATTINEEDI PAVAN NAGA 

NANDIKOLLA SATISH 
PERAPU ANAND RAO 

41 21A31A0388 SIRIKI ABHIRAM 

PEYYALA MANIKANTA 
21A31A0384 RANDI JOHN WESLY 

42 21A31A0389 TATAPUDI ANIL 
43 21A31A0390 THIRUMALASETTY VEERA 

21A31A0391 |YARAKA SRI VENKAT VASU 
21A3 1A0392YEDIDHA CHAITANYA 

21A31A0393 KOMARTHI GAGAN VENKAT 
21A3 1A0394 KOPPISETTI BHASKARA 

21A31A0387 |SEELAM BHASKAR SAI RAM 

Controller of 
Examinations Principal 
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